
  
Malaysian Music Education Conference 2024 (MusEd’24)  

Conference Schedule (Draft) – 21/4/24   

  

Date 8.30am 9.00- 
10.00am 

10.00- 
11.00am 

11.00am- 
12.30pm 

12.30-
2.00pm 

 

2.00- 
4.00pm 

4.00- 
6.00pm 

6.00 - 
7.00pm 

8.00- 
9.00pm 

 

May 
17, 

2024 

Opening  
Address 
(Professor 
Dr. Sheila 

Woodward, 
International 

Music 
Council) 

 
Keynote 
Speech 1  

(Professor Dr. 
Andre De 
Qudros) 

 

 
Panel 

Discussion 
1 
 
 
 

Parallel 
Session 1 

Lunch 
Break 

(2.00-
3.00pm) 
School  

Concert 
 

(3.00- 
4.00pm) 
Parallel 
Session 

2 
 

Parallel Session 3 

Dinner 
Break 

Malaysian 
Folksongs 

Festival 
Awards & 

Performances  
 

 May 
18, 

2024 

  Keynote 
Speech 2 
(Associate 

Professor Dr. 
Clare Chan) 

 

Panel 
Discussion 

2 
 

Parallel 
Session 4  MAME 

Dialogue  

(4.00 -
6.00pm)  
Parallel 
Session 

5 

(5.00 – 
6.00pm) 
Music 

Teachers 
Forum 

MusEd’24 
Gala Concert 

May 
19, 

2024 

  

Panel 
Discussion 

3  

(10am-
12pm) 

Parallel 
Session 6 

 

(12-
12.30pm) 
Closing  

& 
Goodbyes 

 

  
  

      *Parallel Sessions 1-6 comprise of spoken paper presentations 30-minute slots, Workshops (1-hour slots) 
 


