Malaysian Music Education Conference 2024 (MusEd'24)

Conference Schedule (Draft) – 21/4/24

Date	8.30am	9.00- 10.00am	10.00- 11.00am	11.00am- 12.30pm	12.30- 2.00pm	2.00- 4.00pm	4.00- 6.00pm	6.00 - 7.00pm	8.00- 9.00pm

May 17, 2024	Opening Address (Professor Dr. Sheila Woodward, International Music Council)	Keynote Speech 1 (Professor Dr. Andre De Qudros)	Panel Discussion 1	Parallel Session 1	Lunch Break	(2.00- 3.00pm) School Concert	Parallel	Parallel	Session 3	Dinner Break	Malaysian Folksongs Festival Awards & Performances
May 18, 2024		Keynote Speech 2 (Associate Professor Dr. Clare Chan)	Panel Discussion 2	Parallel Session 4		MAME Dialogue		(4.00 - 6.00pm) Parallel Session 5	Music		MusEd'24 Gala Concert
May 19, 2024		Panel Discussion 3	(10am- 12pm) Parallel Session 6	(12- 12.30pm) Closing & Goodbyes							

*Parallel Sessions 1-6 comprise of spoken paper presentations 30-minute slots, Workshops (1-hour slots)